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
garage   Rose Cralg Realtor, 
1075 Torrance Blvd. PA 1-2225.

t BDRMS., » baths, 1125; 2 Bdrms. 
8110; 1 Bdrm., W; Carpets, 
drapes, built-in Movr. Children 
OK., PR 5 717* f R I ;S3«

$115. +0 $145.
Luxury   Deluxe

NEW
1 and 2 Bedroom 

Apartments

WALL TO WALL CARPETS
DRAPES
MODERN OAS BUILT INS
POOL KING SIZE HEATED
SPACIOUS ROOMS
PRIVATE PATIOS
PRIVATE ENTRANCES

BEST LOCATION IN TORRANCE 
COLLEGE, GOLF, 
SHOPPING, BUS

Bel-Air South
Apartments

16020 Van Ness
Gardena

DA 3-1155
DESERT 

SANDS
NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OP 4 HUGE 
NEWLY DECORATED J BED­ 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD­ 
WOOD PLOORS, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND GARAGE. POR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHIl DRF-N WE LCOME 

SEL MANAGER

1249 W Anaheim Blvd.
HARBOR CITY

OR
325-6276 or SP 2-1776

NEW
Downtown Torrance

One and two bedrooms, heated 
pool, tiled kitchen, built In range, 
di*po!>Ai, carpeting and drapes. 
Laupdry room, hot water fur­ 
nished 718 Amapola.

328-4539 375-5287

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus 
20613 S. Vermont

COZY one bedroom apartment near 
Civic Center l> Del A mo shopping 
district.-»75. Call PR 1-4323.

S10750 FOR ONE BEDROOnl 
74035 OCEAN AVE., WALTERIA.

378 «077 
BALANCED POWFR APTS

The ... All New

Musical Instrument* 
(Sales and Service) 152

Beautifully Decorated 

Furnished Singles & 1 Bedroom Apts.

From $97.50
(Including Utilities.)

  Roman Pool   Recreation Room 

e B.B.Q. Area   Putting Green «Adults

ENJOY THE "COUNTRY CLUB 

ATMOSPHERE"

2432 Pacific Coast Hwy/
East of Crenshaw & Rolling Hills Plaza

" f H E V'RE'TERR i F i a

BBiWrE TORRANCE

ORGAN 
NEWS RELEASE

Here'& proof that an oraan can 
be both complete and compact 
with J keyboards and 13 note 
pedal boards Yet it's about the 
»ire of thf small writing desk.

Designed to fit into a very 
small space  in almost any room.

It's handsome enough 1o be the 
Important Piece in the living 
room.

It's available in authentic ma- 
hogany or walnut.

An Important feature Is the full 
width finger drill  providing fuller 
sound projection.

See the newest STARLET Or­ 
gan now priced at 8495.

W 
Ask About Our Rental Plan

rt 
No Down Payment

^ 
Demonstrajtons Daily Af

TAILFORD'S
TORRANCE  21006 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Next to Vel's Ford

371-5002
See Them Now 

NEW HAMMOND 
PIANOS

START AT $595.
& 

HAMMOND ORGAN STUDIO
Of The South Bay

| 27(1 Sepulveda Torranca 
DA 6-1)41

POLYNESIAN APARTMENTS 
3505 ARTESIA BOULEVARD

ONLY $99.50
Furnished singles. Luxury Gold Medallion "Paradise" apartments in­ 
clude a large living room, bath and kitchen with General Electric 
range, oven, garbage disposal, refrigerator and water heater. 

STOP BY THE

TIKI TABU

PREE STEREO
Join Record Club and get beau­ 
tiful stereo record player abso­ 
lutely free. Limited offer to new 
members.

PHONE 544-576J

rCl.YllrrSIAN APARTMENTS 
3505 ARTESIA BOULEVARD   «, «. ..   ,.ft.TORRANCE 

Mr. and Mrs. Alexander, Mgr. - Phone 373 78W

Bachelor
1 and 2 Bedrooms

Furnished and
Unfurnished

From $90.00
  Fully carpeted
  Custom draped
  Built-in gas O'Keefe 

& Merritt range and 
oven

  Garage and storage 
lockers

  Beautifully land­ 
scaped

BALANCED POWER. OP COURSEI

La Palma
POOLSIDE 

APARTMENTS

2818 W. 182nd Street 
Torrance

Phone

DA 3-6773

Rental* (Commercial! 129
$130~MO "STORE bldg. with living 

artrs., 230 power, C-3, 25' front­ 
age. Near S -Bay off Freeway 
ramp. 4115 Redondo Bch., Lawn- 
dale. DU 4-2311 or FR 2-6992.

Wanted to Rent 13J

LANDLORDS
FREE SERVICE

NEED $50 TO $500 RENTALS 
CLIENTS WAITING

RAPID RENTALS 

DA 9-6363

PRIVATE PARTY wanli to buy 
piano for cash.

TE 5-J648. ____

PIANO, Professional and certified 
teacher. Home lessons also. 
G. G. Scorti TE1-15M

FRONTILINI Accordion for sale? 
Excellent condition. Asking $100. 

Call TE 3-4313.

Ptts, Poultry & Supply 157

FEED &
SUPPLIES

POR POULTRY, GAME BIRDS. 
PETS LAWN & GARDEN SUP­ 
PLIES
QUALITY FEED AT A POOR 
MAN'S PRICE.

FREE DELIVERY

21518 S. MAIN ST.
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
Hawthorne Blvd. Lewndal*.

(25 WEEK Utilities Mid. Modern 
furnished 1-bedrom duplex. Dis­ 
posal, carport, close to shopping. 
312' t E. Carson. DA 44637.

(25 WEEK Utilities paid. Modern 
furnished 1 - bedroom duplex. 
Adults. Carport, close to shop­ 
ping. 312'a E. Carson. DA 4-8637.

FURNISHED   One bedroom Apt. 
Utilities and water paid. $60. 
Call 323-1051.

FURNISHED one bedroom apt. 
Utilities paid. $65. 

DA * 5*55

1-BEOROOM furn. w/garaae, 870. 
2 bedroom unfurn. w/garaae, $75. 
1564 W. 205th St. DA 3-5912.

FBDRMS., 2 bams 8150, 2 bdrms.,
f135. l bdrm.   $115 Children
O K. PR 5-717*, PR 8-7538.

TORRANCE
PRESS

WANT-ADS
DA 5-1515

Appliances 142
FREE7FR ADMIRAL 1*63 Deluxe 

Model Upright. Holds over 480 
Ibs ol fro/on food. Has Sharp 
Freeze Shelves and Storate on 
door and all extras. Moving. Can 
have for balance I owe bank. 
1168.84 or pay S8.50 a month. Has 
Factory warranty. Nothing for 
my equity and no cash needed. 
14118 So. Vermont. DA 44394.

GENERAL Electric Hotpoint Refrl- 
9trator, t»*3 Deruxe Model. Large 
family size. Frost Free with se- 
perate door on freezer. Used 
short time. Moving. You can have 
for balance I owe banlr 8178.64 er 
take over payments of 8t a 
month V\y equity free and no 
rash nreded. 14118 So. Vermont. 
DA 44294.

VAN and 3 men. $13.25 per hour. 
Also long distance moving. 

TE J-J098 - TE W941

Trucks for Sale 171
1947 DODGE »4 Ton Plck-ms, 4- 

speed transmission. Good shape. 
$225 831-6520.

SAis
MOTORCYCLES «. PARTS""""SERVICE"""""

 Y THE BEST MECHANICS

RENTALS
LAWNDALE CYCLE SHOP 

15394 HAWTHORNE OS 6-954C

Automatic Washer
Guaranteed working. 371*4*71

WASHER, DRYER AND REPRIG- 
ERATOR REPAIRS. 

3754014

WASHER RENTALS, 88 month. Re­ 
pairs and installation Included. 

3754014

RCA . WASHER, good condition 
850.

375-5402

Radio, Television 144
RCA TV, 19*3 Deluxe Model. Big 

23-Inch screen. All Walnut wood 
cabinet Low Boy. Used lust 3 
weeks You can have for bal­ 
ance I owe bank 819864 or pay 
810 month. Moving, must sacri­ 
fice No cash neorted. 14118 So. 
Vermont DA 4-8294.

NEW HONDAS
All models Sale* & Servic*

HONDA OF 
HARBOR CITY

U24 PACIFIC COAST HWY. 
PHONE 32«-38)0.

MOTORCYCLE, Vincent 1952 Blac* 
Shadow. S495. TE 7-4190. After 
6:30 pm. TE 24790. 630 W. 
?4th St

'55 Ariel Motorcycle
Best offer over 8700. 830-016* 

Automobiles Wanted 191

Immediate

CASH
FOR CARS 

MORE MONEY
POR YOUR CLEAN CAR

If you are buying a new car and 
you are not satisfied with the 
appraisal on xour car. aee us
for top dollar.

Walnut Motors
2064 TORRANCE B1YO. 

FA 8-6712
CASH ON SPOT

First Out First Read Now Wednesday & Friday
,


